belfuse.com/signal
HTTI Series
High Current High Temperature
Toroidal Inductors
HTTI Series of High Current High Temperature Toroidal Inductors are
vertical PCB THT mounted magnetics with a broad inductance and current
range. HTTI parts employ a specific low core loss material with good DC
saturation characteristics that is not subject to thermal aging making them

(µH)
DC Resistance
Max.
(Ω)
I-rated
DC Current  1
(A)
Dimension
Nominal
A
(in)
Dimension
Nominal
B
(in)
HTTI-10-9.9 10 7.6 0.012 9.9 0.33 0.042
HTTI-12-9.6 12 9.0 0.013 9.6 0.33 0.042
HTTI-15-9.2 15 11.0 0.014 9.2 0.33 0.042
HTTI-18-8.6 18 13.0 0.016 8.6 0.33 0.042
HTTI-22-6.7 22 16.6 0.026 6.7 0.32 0.034
HTTI-27-6.4 27 20.1 0.028 6.4 0.32 0.034
HTTI-33-6.1 33 24.0 0.031 6.1 0.35 0.034
HTTI-39-5.9 39 28.0 0.033 5.9 0.35 0.034
HTTI-47-5.6 47 33.1 0.036 5.6 0.35 0.034
HTTI-56-5.3 56 38.5 0.040 5.3 0.35 0.034
HTTI-68-5.1 68 46.0 0.044 5.1 0.35 0.034
HTTI-82-4.8 82 54.0 0.049 4.8 0.35 0.034
HTTI-100-4.6 100 64.1 0.053 4.6 0.35 0.034
HTTI-120-3.5 120 84.4 0.094 3.5 0.34 0.027
HTTI-150-3.3 150 102.8 0.110 3.3 0.34 0.027
HTTI-180-3.1 180 120.7 0.120 3.1 0.34 0.027
HTTI-220-3.0 220 144.2 0.130 3.0 0.35 0.027
HTTI-270-2.8 270 172.6 0.140 2.8 0.35 0.027
HTTI-330-2.7 330 206.0 0.160 2.7 0.35 0.027
HTTI-390-2.1 390 266.7 0.270 2.1 0.33 0.022
HTTI-470-2.0 470 314.4 0.290 2.0 0.35 0.022
HTTI-560-1.9 560 366.9 0.320 1.9 0.35 0.022
HTTI-680-1.8 680 435.1 0.350 1.8 0.35 0.022
HTTI-820-1.7 820 512.0 0.390 1.7 0.37 0.022
HTTI-1000-1.6 1000 608.1 0.430 1.6 0.37 0.022
11    The current causing 50°C max. temperature rise.
belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208